Excellence In LED Power Solutions
LT 40
LT 20
LT 10
LT UP
40 Watts
20 Watts
10 Watts
Model Order No.
Output
 voltage*
Output
 current*
LT40-24 1894614 10 – 24 VDC 700 – 1.400 mA
LT40-24 1894973 10 – 24 VDC 700 – 1460 mA
LT40-27 1895641 17 – 27 VDC 0 – 1.150 mA
LT40-36 1894615 15 – 36 VDC 500 – 1.050 mA
LT40-48 1894616 22 – 48 VDC 350 – 700 mA
Model Order No.
Output
 voltage*
Output
 current*
LT20-24 1894910 15 – 24 VDC 0 – 833 mA
LT20-28 1894611   5 – 28 VDC 350 – 700 mA
LT20-40 1895718 15 – 40 VDC 0 – 450 mA
LT20-40 1894612 10 – 40 VDC 200 – 500 mA
LT20-48 1895720 15 – 48 VDC 0 – 200 mA
LT20-48 1894613 15 – 48 VDC 100 – 350 mA
LT20-48 1895013 15 – 48 VDC 0 – 417 mA
Model Order No.
Output
 voltage*
Output
 current*
LT10-121 1895611 1 – 12 VDC 3 – 700 mA
LT10-161 1895089 1 – 16 VDC 3 – 700 mA
LT10-241 1896009 1 – 24 VDC 3 – 550 mA
LT10-321 1895008 2 – 32 VDC 3 – 350 mA
LT10-32 1895541 2 – 32 VDC 3 – 350 mA
Model Order No.
Output
 voltage*
Output
 current*
LT10-36 UP1 1895582 36 VDC 350 mA
LT20-31 UP1 1895583 31 VDC 700 mA
GERMANY
MADE IN
 DB
1 without DIMMbox connection

 m
m
LT 60
LT 40 IP67
LT 40 SQ
LT 60 SQ
60 Watts
40 Watts
40 Watts
60 Watts
Model Order No.
Output
 voltage*
Output
 current*
LT60-24 1894681 15 – 24 VDC 0 – 2.500 mA
LT60-36 1895136 22 – 36 VDC 0 – 1.600 mA
LT60-48 1895106 30 – 48 VDC 0 – 1.200 mA
LT60-24 1895553 24 VDC 0 – 2.500 mA1
Model Order No.
Output
 voltage*
Output
 current*
LT40-24 IP67 1894660 10 – 24 VDC 700 – 1.400 mA
LT40-36 IP67 1894661 15 – 36 VDC 500 – 1.050 mA
LT40-48 IP67 1894662 22 – 48 VDC 350 – 700 mA
Model Order No.
Output
 voltage*
Output
 current*
LT40-24 SQ 1895925 10 – 24 VDC 700 – 1.400 mA1
LT40-36 SQ 1896077 15 – 36 VDC 500 – 1.050 mA1
LT40-48 SQ 1896078 22 – 48 VDC 350 – 700 mA1
Model Order No.
Output
 voltage*
Output
 current*
LT60SQ-24 1895735 15 – 24 VDC 0 – 2.500 mA
LT60SQ-36 1895373 22 – 36 VDC 0 – 1.600 mA
LT60SQ-48 1895950 30 – 48 VDC 0 – 1.200 mA
1 available in autumn 2013
1 wide range input 100-240V AC, LT100 housing, available in autumn 2013
 WR
■■ Active PFC ≥ LT40